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Insurers and Start-Ups attended the 2017 Asia InsurTech Summit

over

170

INSURTECH IS 
ALREADY A REALITY 

InsurTech is now reality and it has set the industry ablaze. 

Take for example Chinese digital insurance pioneer ZhongAn, which has taken the market by 

storm and positioned itself alongside, if not ahead of traditional incumbents. 

Yet, ZhongAn is an exception, not the rule. The fact remains that many insurers still struggle in 

digitising their business and a key reason for much of the failure to move past proof of concepts 

is a lack of management buy-in and support.

Insurers must face up to the need to not only embark, but race to be ahead in the digital journey 

and this Summit will be a step in the right direction. 

Asia Insurtech Summit 2018
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SUMMIT 
HIGHLIGHTS  

Prepping for digital 
transformation 
– Change 
management  
walk-through

Evaluating the 
Various Entrances 
to InsurTech 

Learn from 
the Best 

Attracting 
Digital 
Talent

Meet the most 
promising and 
practical InsurTech 
solutions from across 
the globe

Kickstarting and 
moving beyond 
your PoC journey

01 02 03 04 05 06

Asia Insurtech Summit 2018



7

SPEAKERS

George Kesselman
President, 

InsurTech Asia Association

Benjamin Yeo
Managing Director,  
Head of Insurance 

Coverage, DBS Bank

Dr Woody Mo
President & CEO, 

eBaoTech Corporation 

Chris Wei
Executive Chairman,  

Asia & FPI Global 
Chairman, Aviva Digital

Rosaline Koo
Founder & CEO,  

CXA Group

Thomas Dijohn
Vice-President  

Asia-Pacific, dacadoo

Michael Eksteen
Chief Digital Officer, 
Chubb Asia Pacific 

Nizam Ismail
Partner and Head of 

Financial Services, 
RHT Law Taylor Wessing

Jason Tai
Head of Data & Analytics, 

Technology Platforms
Prudential Assurance 
Company Singapore 

Roy Teo
Head, Financial 

Centre Development 
Department & Director, 

FinTech & Innovation 
Group, Monetary 

Authority of Singapore 
(MAS)
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SPEAKERS
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Prof Shonali 
Krishnaswamy

Co-Founder & CTO, 
AIDA Technologies 

Hugh Terry
Founder,  

The Digital Insurer 

Simon Phipps
Head of Asia & 

Global Corporate 
Development and 

Blockchain, 
The Digital Insurer

Prakash Mathew 
Thomas

Industry General 
Manager – Insurance, 

Asia,  
DXC Technology 

Fred Wang
General Manager, SEA 

& EMEA Cloud Business 
Unit, eBaoTech 

Corporation

Nicholas van der 
Nest

Head of Product & 
Innovation – South 
East Asia, Korea & 
Japan, Munich Re 

Clifford Chow
Head of Business 

Development for South 
East Asia, Prenetics 

Yujun Chean
CEO & Co-Founder,  

Vouch InsurTech 

Dr Fabian Winter
Head of Business 

Analytics, Munich Re

Jill Hoffman
Chief Operating Officer, 

Munich Re Singapore 

Daniel Peled
VP Sales, 

Kryon Systems

Scott Montgomery
CEO & Co-Founder, 

WellteQ
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SPEAKERS

Balaji Prabhakaran 
Head of Propositions 
and Digital Products, 
Asia Pacific, Allianz

Karan Chopra 
CEO, ThaiSri Insurance 

Public Company 
Limited

Dat Le 
Data Scientist,  

Uber 

Christopher Dennis 
Managing Director, 

APAC, TIA Technology 

Greg McCreanor
Principal Solutions 

Consultant, 
MuleSoft

Laurence Thiery
Asia Pacific Financial 
Services Business and 
Market Development 
Head, Amazon Web 

Services

Lilian So 
FinTech Account 

Manager, Singapore, 
Amazon Web Services

  Athistha (Nop) 
Chitranukroh 

Partner, Tilleke & 
Gibbins

Ankur Mehrotra
Head of Grab Financial 

Services, Grab

Hemaka Perera
SEA Director, The 
Warranty Group

Stanley Hsu
Regional Director, 

Darktrace
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 8.00 am	 Registration & Networking

 9.00 am 	 Opening Address
		  Sivam Subramaniam, Editor-in-Chief, Asia Insurance Review

 9.10 am	 Global InsurTech Alliance – Opportunities for Asia
		  George Kesselman, President, InsurTech Asia Association

 9.30 am 	 Executive Buy-In to Deliver Innovation 
		  Chris Wei, Executive Chairman, Asia & FPI Global Chairman, Aviva Digital

10.00 am 	 Industry Keynote 
		  Roy Teo, Head, Financial Centre Development Department & Director, 			 
		  FinTech & Innovation Group, Monetary Authority of Singapore (MAS)

10.15 am 	 Data and Analytics in Insurance 
		  Dr Fabian Winter, Head of Business Analytics, Munich Re

10.40 am 	 Realising Value: Organisational Readiness in the Changing Value Chain for Insurance
		  Greg McCreanor, Principal Solutions Consultant, MuleSoft

 11.00 am 	 Tea-Break

 11.20 am	 Why Innovation Fails in Organisations 
		  Rosaline Koo, Founder & CEO, CXA Group

 11.40 am 	 Adopting Insurance Middle Office To ACCERLERATE Transition to Digital Era 
		  Dr Woody Mo, President & Chief Executive Officer, eBaoTech Corporation

12.00 pm 	 Day One Innovation at Amazon
		  Lilian So, FinTech Account Manager, Singapore, Amazon Web Services 

12.30 pm 	 Lunch

10
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Panel: From Ideas to Actions - Easy Way to Carry Out 
Innovation by Adopting API Based Platform
Moderator: Fred Wang, General Manager,  
SEA & EMEA Cloud Business Unit,  
eBaoTech Corporation
Panellists:
•	 Karan Chopra, CEO, ThaiSri Insurance PCL
•	 James Shanahan, COO, Singapore Life  
•	 Balaji Prabhakaran – Head of Propositions and Digital 

Products, Asia Pacific, Allianz

Fail Fast, Learn Fast, Move Fast
Michael Eksteen, Chief Digital Officer, Chubb Asia Pacific

Bridging the Gap Between Insurers and Start-ups  
Christopher Dennis, Managing Director, APAC,  
TIA Technology

Staying Compliant while Innovating
Nizam Ismail, Partner and Head of Financial Services, 
RHT Law Taylor Wessing

AI-Driven Claims Analytics: Machine Learning Meets 
Insurance Claims
Prof Shonali Krishnaswamy, Co-Founder & CTO,  
AIDA Technologies 

Building Your Data Science Capabilities 
Dat Le, Data Scientist, Uber 

Dealing with Legacy Systems while Pursuing Innovation
Prakash Mathew Thomas, Industry General Manager – 
Insurance, Asia, DXC Technology

When Machines Fight Machines:  
Cyber Battles & the New Frontier of Artificial Intelligence 
Stanley Hsu, Regional Director, Darktrace

2.00 pm

2.30 pm

3.00 pm

3.30 pm

4.00 pm_
6.00 pm

Networking

11

 Venue: Wallich Ballroom  Venue: Saga Ballroom

Piloting Proof of Concepts Technology

Asia Insurtech Summit 2018
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Day 2
  9.00 am 	 Enhancing Customer Engagement Through Digital 
		  Benjamin Yeo, Managing Director, Financial Institutions, DBS Bank

  9.30 am 	 Using Insurtech to Shape the Life Insurance Proposition of the Future
		  Nicholas van der Nest, Head of Product & Innovation – South East Asia, Korea & Japan, Munich Re 

10.00 am 	 General Insurance – Technology Innovation Around the World
		  Hugh Terry, Founder, The Digital Insurer, and 
		  Simon Phipps, Head of Asia & Global Corporate Development and Blockchain, The Digital Insurer

10.30 am 	 InsurTech Regulatory Trends and Updates in CLMV Region
		  Athistha (Nop) Chitranukroh, Partner, Tilleke & Gibbins

 11.00 am	 Tea-Break

11.20 am

11.40 am 

12.00 pm

Digital Health Engagement for Life and Health 
Insurers – Key Factors of Success
Thomas Dijohn, Vice-President Asia-Pacific, 
dacadoo

How Genetics is Changing the Landscape for 
Insurers
Clifford Chow, Head of Business Development 
for South East Asia,  Prenetics 

Precision Wellness: Data Driven Employee 
Engagement for Strategic HR
Scott Montgomery, CEO & Co-Founder, WellteQ

Chatbots: AI in Action
Jason Tai, Head of Data & Analytics,  
Technology Platforms Prudential Assurance 
Company Singapore

Robotic Process Automation in Insurance
Daniel Peled, VP Sales, Kryon Systems

New Tools for a New World: Successful Cloud 
Adoption in Insurance
Laurence Thiery, Asia Pacific Financial Services 
Business and Market Development Head, 
Amazon Web Services

HealthTech Operations

DAY 2

 Venue: Wallich Ballroom  Venue: Saga Ballroom
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 2.00 pm

2.20 pm 

Influencing User Behaviour Through Social incentives
Yujun Chean, CEO & Co-Founder, Vouch InsurTech 

Panel: Cross Industry Collaborations 
Moderator: Jill Hoffman, Chief Operating Officer, Munich Re Singapore
Panellists:
•	 Ankur Mehrotra, Head of Grab Financial Services, Grab
•   Hemaka Perera, SEA Director, The Warranty Group 
•	 Michael Eksteen, Chief Digital Officer, Chubb Asia Pacific

Distribution

Asia Insurtech Summit 2018

DAY 2

3.00 pm

5.00 pm

12.30 pm

Networking with Start-ups 

End of Summit

Lunch 
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Organised by In Partnership with

+65 6372 3179

hoeseng@asiainsurancereview.com

www.asiainsurancereview.com/insurtech
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